
Mountain Goat Adventures
Sutallee Trace Trail Challenge
5/21/2016

10 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 86 Katie Barnes 18 2:07:13.410

10 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 127 Alex Edquist 22 2:16:19.003

2 158 Ashley Jennings 22 2:19:48.107

10 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 128 Karissa Ekstrom 25 1:57:53.133

2 968 Katie Laurens 29 2:00:26.000

3 652 Caitlin Foster 29 2:25:55.807

4 137 Rebekah Goebel 25 2:26:04.430

10 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 162 Kelly Krieg 33 2:19:17.390

2 323 Jessica Willis 30 2:32:57.320

3 169 Laura Mayfield 31 2:32:58.413

4 317 Lindsey Verlander 30 2:57:38.067

10 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 77 Sara Anderson 37 1:29:59.813

2 157 Kristan Jacobs 38 1:49:16.917

3 122 Sarah Coleman 39 1:51:19.027

4 991 Irina Theodora Szasz 39 1:58:30.827

5 980 Julia Sargent 39 2:06:48.747

6 316 Kimberly Tuttle 39 2:23:55.543

7 190 Vanessa Rodriguez 39 2:27:55.203

8 181 Kimberly Nelson 35 2:30:17.017

9 318 Erin Vilines 35 2:38:15.327

10 118 Bethany Chatterjee 35 2:43:22.110

11 84 Deena Attia 39 2:54:24.243

12 139 Sarah Grove 37 2:57:38.683

13 183 Bonnie Padgett 37 2:58:57.293

10 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 325 Nathan Zakrzewski 20 Male 19-24 1:19:23.730

2 138 Wayne Goff 49 Male 45-49 1:19:26.473

3 151 James Hedges 36 Male 35-39 1:21:20.673

4 237 Peter Thomas 25 Male 25-29 1:26:07.373

5 973 Wil Meiners 38 Male 35-39 1:27:23.007

6 986 Jake Smith 16 Male 18 and under 1:27:47.227

7 130 Andrew Ellingsworth 29 Male 25-29 1:27:56.910

8 981 Brian A. Schlosser 53 Male 50-54 1:28:08.283

9 999 Eric North 26 Male 25-29 1:28:32.263

10 184 David Parsons 45 Male 45-49 1:29:33.933

11 987 Jeremy Smith 41 Male 40-44 1:29:40.400

12 77 Sara Anderson 37 Female 35-39 1:29:59.813

13 319 Frederic Villoutreix 51 Male 50-54 1:30:15.457

14 131 James Elrod 31 Male 30-34 1:30:58.133

15 469 John French 52 Male 50-54 1:32:13.260

16 474 Ken Hertz 55 Male 55-59 1:32:21.757

17 116 Kristopher Cargile 41 Male 40-44 1:32:40.347

18 120 Mary Clabby 48 Female 45-49 1:32:41.143

19 154 Matthew Howe 39 Male 35-39 1:36:38.997

20 471 Charlie McKinney 26 Male 25-29 1:36:41.660

21 165 Mark Lima 55 Male 55-59 1:36:51.557

22 969 Scott Leeth 51 Male 50-54 1:37:58.653

23 699 Oscar Gomez 32 Male 30-34 1:37:59.347

24 109 Scott Beardsell 51 Male 50-54 1:38:37.337

25 41 Brian Andrews 51 Male 50-54 1:39:05.373

26 472 Bob Nugent 55 Male 55-59 1:39:16.340

27 132 Greg Elwell 46 Male 45-49 1:39:24.713

28 185 Ty Pepperdine 47 Male 45-49 1:39:46.033

29 328 Brian Black 36 Male 35-39 1:40:24.893

30 985 Randall Simmons 45 Male 45-49 1:40:36.123

31 161 Brad Joiner 46 Male 45-49 1:40:38.133

32 134 Brion Friedman 58 Male 55-59 1:41:45.107

33 177 Cathi Monk 48 Female 45-49 1:42:06.000

34 331 Melissa Clay 40 Female 40-44 1:42:11.970

35 1000 Matt Herlihy 43 Male 40-44 1:43:15.403

36 327 Mark Adamczyk 50 Male 50-54 1:43:31.433

37 339 Anthony Dembickie 43 Male 40-44 1:43:59.033

38 880 Steven LaSota 39 Male 35-39 1:44:02.243

39 182 Ian North 33 Male 30-34 1:44:58.023

40 160 Roberto Jimenez 42 Male 40-44 1:45:08.313

41 179 Dave Morgan 59 Male 55-59 1:45:42.853

42 176 Don Minton 47 Male 45-49 1:47:08.030

43 988 Joseph Smith 38 Male 35-39 1:48:40.990



10 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 331 Melissa Clay 40 1:42:11.970

2 171 Kathy McTyre 42 1:51:14.907

3 970 Marty Marrs 43 1:57:52.080

4 133 Shannon Ferguson 41 2:03:50.237

5 658 Catherine Gagne 44 2:08:32.153

6 167 Danielle Martin 44 2:09:55.133

7 984 Angelica Sierra 43 2:23:48.330

8 993 Bianca Towler 40 2:38:13.763

9 124 Dana Davis 44 2:59:24.993

10 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 120 Mary Clabby 48 1:32:41.143

2 177 Cathi Monk 48 1:42:06.000

3 997 Belinda Young 47 1:58:29.833

4 467 Leslie Joiner 45 2:10:20.547

5 976 Marisol Odom 45 2:18:00.823

6 272 Rebecca Thurman 49 2:26:00.233

7 996 Tammie Williams 48 2:31:59.980

8 110 Irene Bell 45 2:49:32.793

10 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 822 Eve Hall 50 2:12:10.550

2 153 Tanya Henry 50 2:23:43.660

3 193 Beth Shafer 54 2:38:12.740

4 664 Katherine Garcia 53 2:49:32.703

10 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 178 Andrea Morgan 59 2:18:31.213

10 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 986 Jake Smith 16 1:27:47.227

2 174 Spencer Metcalfe 18 2:08:30.463

3 121 Ryan Clements 13 2:25:31.033

4 129 Grant Elkins 18 2:28:18.457

5 188 Cameron Roberts 18 2:28:27.793

10 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 325 Nathan Zakrzewski 20 1:19:23.730

Place Bib Name Age Category Time
44 651 Robert Forrest 62 Male 60-64 1:49:09.177

45 470 Tom Pohl 58 Male 55-59 1:49:10.300

46 157 Kristan Jacobs 38 Female 35-39 1:49:16.917

47 112 Kary Brownlee 44 Male 40-44 1:50:48.043

48 324 Jason Winterstein 41 Male 40-44 1:51:12.287

49 171 Kathy McTyre 42 Female 40-44 1:51:14.907

50 122 Sarah Coleman 39 Female 35-39 1:51:19.027

51 978 Ryan Rathmann 38 Male 35-39 1:52:01.683

52 975 George Myers 56 Male 55-59 1:52:22.900

53 126 Mark Dudle 52 Male 50-54 1:53:06.467

54 189 Robert Roberts 36 Male 35-39 1:53:40.620

55 111 Jerry Brown 62 Male 60-64 1:53:47.000

56 356 Ron Fader 47 Male 45-49 1:53:58.867

57 468 Loren Starr 54 Male 50-54 1:54:15.207

58 982 Tim Scott 52 Male 50-54 1:54:41.107

59 994 Ivan Wall 50 Male 50-54 1:56:39.283

60 970 Marty Marrs 43 Female 40-44 1:57:52.080

61 128 Karissa Ekstrom 25 Female 25-29 1:57:53.133

62 113 David Bufton 49 Male 45-49 1:57:53.670

63 465 Mike Balsamides 50 Male 50-54 1:58:26.637

64 117 Ankur Chatterjee 36 Male 35-39 1:58:28.130

65 997 Belinda Young 47 Female 45-49 1:58:29.833

66 991 Irina Theodora Szasz 39 Female 35-39 1:58:30.827

67 968 Katie Laurens 29 Female 25-29 2:00:26.000

68 350 Stephen Douglass 50 Male 50-54 2:02:28.227

69 998 Nick Wilson 27 Male 25-29 2:03:07.923

70 133 Shannon Ferguson 41 Female 40-44 2:03:50.237

71 823 Thomas Harper 46 Male 45-49 2:05:22.743

72 166 Jeff Marier 40 Male 40-44 2:05:45.560

73 466 Steve Flores 46 Male 45-49 2:05:47.783

74 135 Keith Galligan 41 Male 40-44 2:06:19.160

75 980 Julia Sargent 39 Female 35-39 2:06:48.747

76 187 Scott Reed 47 Male 45-49 2:07:08.530

77 86 Katie Barnes 18 Female 18 and under 2:07:13.410

78 174 Spencer Metcalfe 18 Male 18 and under 2:08:30.463

79 658 Catherine Gagne 44 Female 40-44 2:08:32.153

80 152 Charles Heinz 60 Male 60-64 2:09:17.690

81 198 Nicholas Steinhoff 28 Male 25-29 2:09:51.187

82 167 Danielle Martin 44 Female 40-44 2:09:55.133

83 467 Leslie Joiner 45 Female 45-49 2:10:20.547

84 329 Michael Brake 37 Male 35-39 2:10:59.810

85 822 Eve Hall 50 Female 50-54 2:12:10.550

86 192 Tom Seifert 61 Male 60-64 2:12:43.023

87 119 Alex Chrzanowski 41 Male 40-44 2:12:54.777

88 475 Jeff Kissinger 50 Male 50-54 2:12:55.120

89 871 David Kernea 48 Male 45-49 2:13:18.710

90 326 Christian Abrams 27 Male 25-29 2:13:41.907

91 992 Stephen Thomas 54 Male 50-54 2:15:16.570

92 127 Alex Edquist 22 Female 19-24 2:16:19.003

93 864 Gary Holt 54 Male 50-54 2:17:11.700

94 976 Marisol Odom 45 Female 45-49 2:18:00.823



10 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 237 Peter Thomas 25 1:26:07.373

2 130 Andrew Ellingsworth 29 1:27:56.910

3 999 Eric North 26 1:28:32.263

4 471 Charlie McKinney 26 1:36:41.660

5 998 Nick Wilson 27 2:03:07.923

6 198 Nicholas Steinhoff 28 2:09:51.187

7 326 Christian Abrams 27 2:13:41.907

8 136 Josh Goebel 27 2:26:04.730

9 191 Zach Scalf 25 2:28:18.093

10 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 131 James Elrod 31 1:30:58.133

2 699 Oscar Gomez 32 1:37:59.347

3 182 Ian North 33 1:44:58.023

10 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 151 James Hedges 36 1:21:20.673

2 973 Wil Meiners 38 1:27:23.007

3 154 Matthew Howe 39 1:36:38.997

4 328 Brian Black 36 1:40:24.893

5 880 Steven LaSota 39 1:44:02.243

6 988 Joseph Smith 38 1:48:40.990

7 978 Ryan Rathmann 38 1:52:01.683

8 189 Robert Roberts 36 1:53:40.620

9 117 Ankur Chatterjee 36 1:58:28.130

10 329 Michael Brake 37 2:10:59.810

11 125 Cory DeBord 35 2:23:34.017

12 340 Clayton Denton 37 2:25:27.763

13 333 Chris Crumbley 35 2:31:32.743

14 322 Jeffrey Grove 39 2:54:24.297

10 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 987 Jeremy Smith 41 1:29:40.400

2 116 Kristopher Cargile 41 1:32:40.347

3 1000 Matt Herlihy 43 1:43:15.403

4 339 Anthony Dembickie 43 1:43:59.033

5 160 Roberto Jimenez 42 1:45:08.313

6 112 Kary Brownlee 44 1:50:48.043

7 324 Jason Winterstein 41 1:51:12.287

8 166 Jeff Marier 40 2:05:45.560

9 135 Keith Galligan 41 2:06:19.160

10 119 Alex Chrzanowski 41 2:12:54.777

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

95 178 Andrea Morgan 59 Female 55-59 2:18:31.213

96 162 Kelly Krieg 33 Female 30-34 2:19:17.390

97 158 Ashley Jennings 22 Female 19-24 2:19:48.107

98 971 Bill McAllister 52 Male 50-54 2:21:32.073

99 995 Jay Whitney 58 Male 55-59 2:22:30.223

100 159 Jack Jennings 56 Male 55-59 2:22:38.603

101 983 William Shaffer 69 Male 65-69 2:23:08.480

102 104 Steve Baxter 53 Male 50-54 2:23:30.783

103 125 Cory DeBord 35 Male 35-39 2:23:34.017

104 153 Tanya Henry 50 Female 50-54 2:23:43.660

105 984 Angelica Sierra 43 Female 40-44 2:23:48.330

106 316 Kimberly Tuttle 39 Female 35-39 2:23:55.543

107 330 Bryan Church 57 Male 55-59 2:23:58.367

108 473 Larry Lascody 72 Male 70+ 2:24:03.817

109 194 Tony Shakir 45 Male 45-49 2:24:14.093

110 340 Clayton Denton 37 Male 35-39 2:25:27.763

111 121 Ryan Clements 13 Male 18 and under 2:25:31.033

112 168 Barry May 60 Male 60-64 2:25:45.243

113 652 Caitlin Foster 29 Female 25-29 2:25:55.807

114 332 David Clements 50 Male 50-54 2:25:57.093

115 272 Rebecca Thurman 49 Female 45-49 2:26:00.233

116 137 Rebekah Goebel 25 Female 25-29 2:26:04.430

117 136 Josh Goebel 27 Male 25-29 2:26:04.730

118 190 Vanessa Rodriguez 39 Female 35-39 2:27:55.203

119 191 Zach Scalf 25 Male 25-29 2:28:18.093

120 129 Grant Elkins 18 Male 18 and under 2:28:18.457

121 188 Cameron Roberts 18 Male 18 and under 2:28:27.793

122 990 Mark A. Sweeney 51 Male 50-54 2:28:41.663

123 164 Zeke Lilly 67 Male 65-69 2:30:09.917

124 181 Kimberly Nelson 35 Female 35-39 2:30:17.017

125 333 Chris Crumbley 35 Male 35-39 2:31:32.743

126 996 Tammie Williams 48 Female 45-49 2:31:59.980

127 323 Jessica Willis 30 Female 30-34 2:32:57.320

128 169 Laura Mayfield 31 Female 30-34 2:32:58.413

129 193 Beth Shafer 54 Female 50-54 2:38:12.740

130 993 Bianca Towler 40 Female 40-44 2:38:13.763

131 318 Erin Vilines 35 Female 35-39 2:38:15.327

132 118 Bethany Chatterjee 35 Female 35-39 2:43:22.110

133 664 Katherine Garcia 53 Female 50-54 2:49:32.703

134 110 Irene Bell 45 Female 45-49 2:49:32.793

135 84 Deena Attia 39 Female 35-39 2:54:24.243

136 322 Jeffrey Grove 39 Male 35-39 2:54:24.297

137 317 Lindsey Verlander 30 Female 30-34 2:57:38.067

138 139 Sarah Grove 37 Female 35-39 2:57:38.683

139 170 Mike McArthur 51 Male 50-54 2:58:52.813

140 183 Bonnie Padgett 37 Female 35-39 2:58:57.293

141 124 Dana Davis 44 Female 40-44 2:59:24.993



10 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 138 Wayne Goff 49 1:19:26.473

2 184 David Parsons 45 1:29:33.933

3 132 Greg Elwell 46 1:39:24.713

4 185 Ty Pepperdine 47 1:39:46.033

5 985 Randall Simmons 45 1:40:36.123

6 161 Brad Joiner 46 1:40:38.133

7 176 Don Minton 47 1:47:08.030

8 356 Ron Fader 47 1:53:58.867

9 113 David Bufton 49 1:57:53.670

10 823 Thomas Harper 46 2:05:22.743

11 466 Steve Flores 46 2:05:47.783

12 187 Scott Reed 47 2:07:08.530

13 871 David Kernea 48 2:13:18.710

14 194 Tony Shakir 45 2:24:14.093

10 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 981 Brian A. Schlosser 53 1:28:08.283

2 319 Frederic Villoutreix 51 1:30:15.457

3 469 John French 52 1:32:13.260

4 969 Scott Leeth 51 1:37:58.653

5 109 Scott Beardsell 51 1:38:37.337

6 41 Brian Andrews 51 1:39:05.373

7 327 Mark Adamczyk 50 1:43:31.433

8 126 Mark Dudle 52 1:53:06.467

9 468 Loren Starr 54 1:54:15.207

10 982 Tim Scott 52 1:54:41.107

11 994 Ivan Wall 50 1:56:39.283

12 465 Mike Balsamides 50 1:58:26.637

13 350 Stephen Douglass 50 2:02:28.227

14 475 Jeff Kissinger 50 2:12:55.120

15 992 Stephen Thomas 54 2:15:16.570

16 864 Gary Holt 54 2:17:11.700

17 971 Bill McAllister 52 2:21:32.073

18 104 Steve Baxter 53 2:23:30.783

19 332 David Clements 50 2:25:57.093

20 990 Mark A. Sweeney 51 2:28:41.663

21 170 Mike McArthur 51 2:58:52.813



10 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 474 Ken Hertz 55 1:32:21.757

2 165 Mark Lima 55 1:36:51.557

3 472 Bob Nugent 55 1:39:16.340

4 134 Brion Friedman 58 1:41:45.107

5 179 Dave Morgan 59 1:45:42.853

6 470 Tom Pohl 58 1:49:10.300

7 975 George Myers 56 1:52:22.900

8 995 Jay Whitney 58 2:22:30.223

9 159 Jack Jennings 56 2:22:38.603

10 330 Bryan Church 57 2:23:58.367

10 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 651 Robert Forrest 62 1:49:09.177

2 111 Jerry Brown 62 1:53:47.000

3 152 Charles Heinz 60 2:09:17.690

4 192 Tom Seifert 61 2:12:43.023

5 168 Barry May 60 2:25:45.243

10 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 983 William Shaffer 69 2:23:08.480

2 164 Zeke Lilly 67 2:30:09.917

10 mile - Male 70+
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 473 Larry Lascody 72 2:24:03.817


